/\

THE LOUNGE
MENU

BAR OPEN

Monday to Sunday
7.30am to 11.30pm

FOOD SERVED

Monday to Sunday
8.00am to 8.00pm




ALCOHOL BY VOLUME

Champagne 11.5% - 12.5%
White Wine 12.0% - 14.5%
Red Wine 12.0% - 14.5%
Beers 3.6%-5.2%
Vermouth 14.7% - 18.0%
Campari 25.0%
Pernod 40.0%
Ricard 45.0%
Sherry 15.5% - 18.0%
Gin 37.5% - 47.5%
Vodka 37.5% - 42.3%
Rum 37.5% - 45.0%
Whiskies 40.0% - 46.0%
Cognac 40.0% - 42.0%

Spirits are sold by the glass measured at 35ml as standard.
All wines sold by the glass are measured at 175ml as standard.
We also offer wines by the glass measured at 125ml on request.

All prices include VAT at the current rate.




BEER AND SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT BEERS 1/2 PINT
Fuller’s London Pride (4.1%) £2.85
Peroni (5.1%) £3.20

BOTTLED BEERS

Peroni Libera 330ml (0.0%) £4.15
Peroni Gluten Free (5%) £5.20
Guiness (0%) £5.20
Asahi Super Dry 330ml (5.2%) £5.45
Cornish Orchard Cider/Pear 500ml (5%) £5.70

SOFT DRINKS

Soda (0 kcal) Glass
Ginger Beer (82 kcal) Glass
Coke Zero (82 kcal) Glass
Lemonade (70 kcal) Glass
Coke (82 kcal) Glass
Schweppes tonic mixers (42 kcal) 200ml
Appletiser (129 kcal) 275ml
Fever Tree mixers (60 kcal) 200ml
Diet Coke (0 kcal) 200ml
Fruit Juices (80 kcal) Glass
J20 (flavours) (52 kcal) 275ml
Coke (82 kcal) 200ml
Hillbilly (100 kcal) Pint
Florida (78 kcal) Pint
Gunners (160 kcal) Pint
MINERAL WATER 330ML
Kingsdown Natural Spring Water £3.00

Still or sparkling

PINT
£5.70
£6.45

£0.50
£2.20
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.55
£3.65
£3.65
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.90
£3.90
£4.35

750ML
£5.15




WINES

CLUB WHITE

762 Chardonnay 'Bellefontaine’
Pays d'Oc, France, 2024
Glass £5.90 Bottle £23.00

763 Sauvignon Blanc
Cotes de Gascogne, France, 2024
Glass £5.90 Bottle £23.00

767 White Burgundy
Simonet Febvre, France, 2024
Glass £7.10 Bottle £27.50

768 Premium Sauvignon Blanc
Lake Chalice 'The Nest',

New Zealand, 2023

Glass £7.10 Bottle £27.50

CLUB RED

764 Cotes du Rhones
La Chapelle, France, 2023
Glass £5.90 Bottle £23.00

765 Club Claret
Bordeaux, Marc Lurton, France, 2018
Glass £5.90 Bottle £23.00

766 Red Burgundy 'Laforet’
Joseph Drouhin, France, 2021
Glass £7.10 Bottle £27.50

3061 Casa Silva Cabernet Reserva
Colchagua Valley, Chile, 2021
Glass £7.10 Bottle £27.50

CLUB ROSE

717 Dom de la Vieille Tour
Cotes de Provence, France, 2024
Glass £8.20 Bottle £32.00

WHITE

7065 Petit Chablis
Simonnet Febvre, France, 2023
Glass £12.70 Bottle £48.90

7061 Pinot Grigio
'Frank Haas', Dolomini, Italy, 2023
Glass £10.80 Bottle £41.60

8074 Sancerre

Caillottes Domaine, La Croix,
Loire, France, 2021

Glass £13.60 Bottle £56.15

RED

4755 Grandiose Merlot
Languedoc Gaves Réunis, France, 2023
Glass £7.80 Bottle £31.20

8006 Pinot Noir
Devil's Staircase, New Zealand, 2024
Glass £14.55 Bottle £56.15

4312 Malbec
Felin, Vina Cobos, Argentina, 2023
Glass £14.55 Bottle £56.15

* k *

SHERRY 70ML
803 Tio Pepe £4.60
3387 Fernando Amontillado £4.60
3390 Bristol Cream £4.60
PORT 70ML
781 Club Port, Six Grapes £5.00
795 Graham's 10yo Tawny  £10.20




SPIRIT SELECTION

COGNAC

Martell VS

Martell VSOP
Martell XO
Hennessy XO
Martell Cordon Bleu

ARMAGNAC

Janneau 5yo

CALVADOS

Morin selection
Morin 15yo

TEQUILA

Omeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Reposado

GRAPPA

Nonino Tradizione

VODKA

Absolut

Snow Queen

Green Man Wildwood
Sipsmith

Black Cow

Grey Goose/Orange

RUM

Bacardi Ginger
Lamb's Navy
Havana Club 3yo
Foursquare Spiced
Havana Club 7yo

LIQUEURS

Amaretto
Baileys

£6.25
£7.60
£21.85
£22.80
£25.00

£8.10

£7.05
£15.25

£5.40
£5.90

£7.25

£5.70

£6.25
£6.25
£6.50
£6.85
£7.65

£4.90
£5.40
£5.45
£5.45
£6.00

£5.40
£5.40

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenkinchie 12yo (Lowland)
Glenfiddich 12yo (Speyside)
Glenlivet Founder's Res (Speyside)

Cardhu 12yo (Speyside)

Royal Lochnagar 12yo (Highland)

Singleton 12yo (Speyside)

Glenmorangie 10yo (Highland)
Highland Park 12yo (Island)

Talisker 10yo (Island)
Ardbeg 10yo (Islay)

Aberfeldy 12yo (Highland)
Craigellachie 13yo (Speyside)

Laphroaig 10yo (Islay)

Macallan Dbl Gold (Speyside)
Dalwhinnie 15yo (Speyside)

Caol Ila 12yo (Islay)

Auchentoshan 3 Wd (Lowland)

Lagavulin 16yo (Islay)

Mortlach 'Rare Old” (Speyside)
Oban 14yo (West Highland)

Glenlivet 18yo (Speyside)

£6.75
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.30
£7.35
£7.65
£7.65
£7.80
£8.15
£8.70
£8.70
£8.85
£9.20
£9.25
£9.80
£9.80
£10.85
£11.95
£15.20
£16.10

Dalmore Cigar Malt (Highland) £18.45

IRISH WHISKY

Jameson
Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills Malt 10yo

BOURBON AND RYE

Canadian Club

Jack Daniels Tennessee
Maker's Mark
Woodford Reserve

BLENDED

Famous Grouse
Dewar's White Label
Chivas Regal 12yo

£5.70
£5.95
£7.60

£5.95
£6.50
£6.50
£8.15

£5.70
£5.95
£6.20



COCKTAILS

£14.00

The Hurricane
Havana Club 3yo and Lamb's Navy rum, Passoa passion fruit liqueur
with orange, pineapple and lemon juice.

The Amelia Earhart
Aviation American gin, Albury sparkling wine, lemon juice
and rhubarb jam syrup.

1940

Tia Maria, fresh ginger and lime juice, topped up with ginger beer.

Flying Bourbon
Maker's Mark bourbon, red and dry Martini vermouths,
Angostura and orange bitters.

111 Squadron

J] Whitley vodka, Passoa passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit juice,
lemon juice and a passionfruit garnish.

PJ
JJ Whitley vodka, Amaretto, Archer's peach liqueur,
fresh orange juice, topped with tonic water.

Classic Beefeater or Snow Queen Martini
Your choice of gin or vodka with Noilly Prat, shaken or stirred,
served with an olive or lemon twist as desired.




FRUIT BELLINIS

£14.50

Classic Peach Bellini

A beautiful combination of peach purée and sparkling prosecco.
The essence of satisfaction whether on the terrace or relaxing in the bar.

Strawberry Bellini
Strawberry purée and sparkling prosecco.
A deliciously fruity Bellini to enjoy pre or post dinner.

Raspberry Bellini
With the addition of refreshing raspberry purée combined
with sparkling prosecco to tantalise your taste buds.

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

£7.50

Woodcote Sunset
Passion fruit juice, cranberry juice, orange juice, lemon juice
and elderflower cordial.

Cinderella

Pineapple juice, orange juice, lemon juice and grenadine.

Shirley Temple
Ginger ale over ice topped up with a splash of grenadine
and finished with a Maraschino cherry garnish.




CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

£14.50

Classic Champagne Cocktail

Martell VS Cognac and Angostura bitters topped up with

Forget-Brimont ler Cru Champagne

Diamond Fizz

Beefeater gin, lemon juice and sugar syrup, topped up with

Forget-Brimont ler Cru Champagne

RAF Fizz

Forget-Brimont 1¢ Cru rosé Champagne with white peach purée

Amazing Passion

Passod passion fruit liqueur and grapefruit juice, topped up with

Forget-Brimont 1¢ Cru rosé Champagne

CHAMPAGNE

125ML
9  Forget-Brimont 1* Cru, Brut NV £8.80
20 Delamotte Brut, NV £10.20
13 Forget-Brimont ler Cru, Rosé Brut NV £10.70

SPARKLING WINE

125ML

4113 Asolo Prosecco Superiore, Botter NV £8.30
Veneto, Italy

4794 Albury Limited Release Cuvée NV £9.00

Surrey Hills

BOTTLE
£48.00

£55.10
£58.00

BOTTLE
£41.60

£48.90




HOMAGE TO GREAT GIN

Gordon’s (37.5%)
Triple distilled with a distinctive juniper flavour at 37.5%.

Beefeater London Dry Gin (40%)

Fresh, clean and crisp, with a subtle citrus fruit edge.

Quarter Light (12%)
A freshingly light gin that has all the flavour and experience,
just with a fraction of the alcohol.

Bombay Sapphire (40.0%)

Ten hand-selected botanicals from exotic locations around the world.

Plymouth Premium (41.2%)
The rich and smooth taste is the result of a balanced blend of
seven botanicals.

Tanqueray (43.1%)

Made from four botanicals, a timeless recipe remains unchanged
since 1830.

Sipsmith (41.6%)

Orange sherbet, rounded juniper warmth and fragrant grassy herbs.

Hendrick’s (41.4%)

Fresh cucumber with juniper, oak, a touch more citrus and vanilla.

Gin Mare (42.7%)

Mediterranean gin with rosemary, thyme, basil and lots of zest.

Aviation (American Gin) (42%)
Spicy notes of cardamom and cinnamon with floral notes
and a soft, lingering finish.

Silent Pool (43.0%)
This local gin has a violet, lavender and lime leaf nose with honey
and pepper.

Tanqueray No.10 (47.3%)
Clean, spicy juniper, hints of Earl Grey tea and cardamom.
Very citrus-rich.

£5.20

£5.30

£5.75

£5.95

£6.20

£6.50

£7.30

£7.80

£8.15

£8.25

£8.30

£8.70




GOURMET SANDWICHES

Toasted Lyburn Bun £12.45
Nordic-style cheese bun with Emmental cheese and smoked ham
(CA) (610 kcal)

Salt Beef Bagel £13.50
Dill pickles, grain mustard, sauerkraut and Emmental cheese
(CA) (520 kcal)

SALADS

Caesar Salad £12.45
Cos lettuce, anchovies, Parmesan, croutons and Caesar dressing

(CA) (478 Kcal)

Add chicken (611 kcal) £3.20

Roasted Free Range Chicken £17.15
Kale, avocado, toasted hazelnut, radish and blue cheese salad
with chilli dressing (CA) (555 kcal)




CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Served on white, brown, granary, gluten free bread or artisan baguette

Egg and Watercress £7.95
Mustard mayonnaise (CA) (659 kcal)

Mature Cheddar Cheese £7.95
Farmhouse chutney (CA) (608 kcal)

Tuna and Red Onion £9.10
Crisp iceberg lettuce and mayonnaise (CA) (695 kcal)

Wiltshire Honey Roasted Ham £11.40
Vine tomato and English mustard (CA) (674 kcal)

Coronation Chicken £11.95
Iceberg lettuce and coriander chutney (CA) (447 kcal)

Streaky Bacon and Avocado £12.45
Crisp iceberg lettuce and vine tomato (CA) (776 kcal)

Roast Hereford Sirloin of Beef £12.45
Watercress and horseradish sauce (CA) (647 kcal)

Club Smoked Salmon £12.45
Lemon and black pepper (CA) (608 kcal)

Royal Greenland Prawns £12.45
Marie Rose sauce and crisp iceberg lettuce (CA) (566 kcal)

Cornish Crab £13.00
A mix of fresh white and brown crab with cucumber
and lemon mayonnaise (CA) (742 kcal)




FRESH FROM THE BAKERY

Afternoon Tea Dessert Selection £10.35
(CA, V) (407 kcal)

Freshly Baked Citrus and Plain Scones £5.45
Cornish clottted cream and English strawberry jam
(CA, V) (612 kcal)

Toasted Crumpets with Preserves £2.40
(CA, V) (248 kcal)

Toasted Teacake £4.15
(CA, V) (264 kcal)

Homemade Cake Selection £4.65
(Please ask your server for the selection) (CA) (407 kcal)

Dairy Ice Cream (3 scoops) £5.45
(CA) (409 kcal)

HOT BEVERAGES

TEA COFFEE
English Breakfast £2.70  Single espresso £3.25
Earl grey £2.70  Double espresso £3.80
Selection of Herbal Teas £2.70  Americano £3.25
Selection of Loose-Leaf Teas  £3.80  Cappuccino £3.25
Caffe Latte £3.25
Hot Chocolate £3.25  Flat White £3.80
Mocha £3.80
SYRUPS Cafetiere £3.25
Caramel, Hazelnut, Cinnamon £1.00  Cafetiere for two £6.55
Vanilla, Almond, Gingerbread Liqueur coffees £8.30

Our coffee is sustainably sourced from a fair trade supplier, roasting small batches in Hampshire.
We serve a range of decaffeinated teas and coffees, please ask a member of the team.




TEA SELECTION

Bai Mu Dan (White Peony Tea - China)
Refreshing and mellow. High in antioxidants and
flavours of autumn fruits and chestnut.

Dragon Well (Green Tea - China)

One of the world’s most famous and sought-after teas.
Emerald infusion that tastes of sweet chestnuts.

Sencha Spring Time (Scented Green Tea - Japan)
A marvellous blend of Sencha green tea with natural flavourings from
freeze dried strawberry, rosebuds, mallow and sunflower petals.

Temple of Heaven (Gunpowder Green Tea - China)
Hand-rolled leaves resembling gunpowder used by British warships,
softer aroma and low bitterness.

Jasmine Pearls Imperial (Green Tea - China)
Soft and velvety, the pearls have a stronger jasmine scent
and a superior, more refined taste.

Formosa (Oolong Tea - Taiwan)
Sourced from the Taiwanese Mountains, this tea has a rich complexity,
light body with a flowery and spicy taste.

Himalayan Gold and Honey (Black Tea - Nepal)
An award winning rich malty tea, well balanced with
a special honey sweetness.

Lady Winchester (Black Scented Tea - India, Sumatra)
For lovers of Lady Grey. Exquisite flavours of orange,
grapefruit and bergamot.

Ceylon Special Ratnapura (Black Tea - Sri Lanka)
Highly aromatic and spicy fine pine needle shaped leaves with silvery tips.
Similar to a mild and malty Assam.

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Chamomile and Lapsang Souchong Tea
are also available in loose leaf.




AFTERNOON TEA

Full Afternoon Tea: £43.00 per person
With a 150ml glass of Club Champagne: £53.00 per person

SANDWICH SELECTION

Wiltshire ham with English mustard on granary bread (CA)
Cucumber, cream cheese and watercress on white bread (CA, V)
Club smoked salmon and prawn Mary Rose on a brioche bun (CA)
Coronation chicken stack on seeded bread (CA)

Free range egg and shiso cress on a brioche bun (CA, V)

SCONES

Citrus and plain scones, freshly baked in the Club’s kitchen
Served with Cornish clotted cream and English strawberry jam (CA, V)

SWEET
Gateau opéra (CA, V)
Passion fruit and lime macaron (CA, V)
Yuzu meringue tart (CA, V)
Pistachio and white chocolate choux (CA, V)

Served with your choice of tea

(2206 kcal per person)

Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day.

Afternoon Tea is served per person with unlimited refills for sandwiches, scones and teas.
(CA) contains allergens (V) vegetarian. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or
sensitivity please speak to a member of our team upon placing your order.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.




CHILDREN'S AFTERNOON TEA

Children’s Afternoon Tea: £17.65 per child

SANDWICH SELECTION

Free range egg mayonnaise on white bread (CA, V)
Wiltshire ham on white bread (CA)
Cream cheese and cucumber on white bread (CA, V)

SAVOURY
Carrot and pepper bites (CA, V)

SCONES

Sultana scone (CA, V)
with clotted cream and strawberry jam

SWEET

Raspberry Jammie Dodger (CA, V)
Millionaire shortbread (CA, V)
Fresh fruit lollipop (CA, V)

Served with a selection of fruit juices
Orange, pineapple, cranberry, passionf ruit, apple, grapefruit




Woodcote Park, Wilmerhatch Lane,
Epsom, Surrey KT18 7EW




