

THE LOUNGE MENU

BAR OPEN

Monday to Sunday
7.30am to 11.30pm

FOOD SERVED

Monday to Sunday
8.00am to 8.00pm

ALCOHOL BY VOLUME

Champagne	11.5% - 12.5%
White Wine	12.0% - 14.5%
Red Wine	12.0% - 14.5%
Beers	3.6% - 5.2%
Vermouth	14.7% - 18.0%
Campari	25.0%
Pernod	40.0%
Ricard	45.0%
Sherry	15.5% - 18.0%
Gin	37.5% - 47.5%
Vodka	37.5% - 42.3%
Rum	37.5% - 45.0%
Whiskies	40.0% - 46.0%
Cognac	40.0% - 42.0%

Spirits are sold by the glass measured at 35ml as standard.
All wines sold by the glass are measured at 175ml as standard.
We also offer wines by the glass measured at 125ml on request.

All prices include VAT at the current rate.

BEER AND SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT BEERS

Fuller's London Pride (4.1%)
Peroni (5.1%)

	1/2 PINT	PINT
Fuller's London Pride (4.1%)	£2.85	£5.70
Peroni (5.1%)	£3.20	£6.45

BOTTLED BEERS

Peroni Libera 330ml (0.0%)	£4.15
Peroni Gluten Free (5%)	£5.20
Guinness (0%)	£5.20
Asahi Super Dry 330ml (5.2%)	£5.45
Cornish Orchard Cider/Pear 500ml (5%)	£5.70

SOFT DRINKS

Soda (0 kcal)	Glass	£0.50
Ginger Beer (82 kcal)	Glass	£2.20
Coke Zero (82 kcal)	Glass	£2.75
Lemonade (70 kcal)	Glass	£2.75
Coke (82 kcal)	Glass	£2.75
Schweppes tonic mixers (42 kcal)	200ml	£3.55
Appletiser (129 kcal)	275ml	£3.65
Fever Tree mixers (60 kcal)	200ml	£3.65
Diet Coke (0 kcal)	200ml	£3.80
Fruit Juices (80 kcal)	Glass	£3.80
J20 (flavours) (52 kcal)	275ml	£3.80
Coke (82 kcal)	200ml	£3.80
Hillbilly (100 kcal)	Pint	£3.90
Florida (78 kcal)	Pint	£3.90
Gunners (160 kcal)	Pint	£4.35

MINERAL WATER

Kingsdown Natural Spring Water
Still or sparkling

	330ML	750ML
Kingsdown Natural Spring Water <i>Still or sparkling</i>	£3.00	£5.15

WINES

CLUB WHITE

762 Chardonnay 'Bellefontaine'
Pays d'Oc, France, 2024
Glass £5.90 Bottle £23.00

763 Sauvignon Blanc
Côtes de Gascogne, France, 2024
Glass £5.90 Bottle £23.00

767 White Burgundy
Simonet Febvre, France, 2024
Glass £7.10 Bottle £27.50

768 Premium Sauvignon Blanc
Lake Chalice 'The Nest',
New Zealand, 2023
Glass £7.10 Bottle £27.50

CLUB RED

764 Côtes du Rhônes
La Chapelle, France, 2023
Glass £5.90 Bottle £23.00

765 Club Claret
Bordeaux, Marc Lurton, France, 2018
Glass £5.90 Bottle £23.00

766 Red Burgundy 'Laforet'
Joseph Drouhin, France, 2021
Glass £7.10 Bottle £27.50

3061 Casa Silva Cabernet Reserva
Colchagua Valley, Chile, 2021
Glass £7.10 Bottle £27.50

CLUB ROSE

717 Dom de la Vieille Tour
Côtes de Provence, France, 2024
Glass £8.20 Bottle £32.00

WHITE

7065 Petit Chablis
Simonet Febvre, France, 2023
Glass £12.70 Bottle £48.90

7061 Pinot Grigio
'Frank Haas', Dolomini, Italy, 2023
Glass £10.80 Bottle £41.60

8074 Sancerre
Caillettes Domaine, La Croix,
Loire, France, 2021
Glass £13.60 Bottle £56.15

RED

4755 Grandiose Merlot
Languedoc Gaves Réunis, France, 2023
Glass £7.80 Bottle £31.20

8006 Pinot Noir
Devil's Staircase, New Zealand, 2024
Glass £14.55 Bottle £56.15

4312 Malbec
Felin, Vina Cobos, Argentina, 2023
Glass £14.55 Bottle £56.15

SHERRY

70ML

803	Tio Pepe	£4.60
3387	Fernando Amontillado	£4.60
3390	Bristol Cream	£4.60

PORT

70ML

781	Club Port, Six Grapes	£5.00
795	Graham's 10yo Tawny	£10.20

SPIRIT SELECTION

COGNAC

Martell VS	£6.25
Martell VSOP	£7.60
Martell XO	£21.85
Hennessy XO	£22.80
Martell Cordon Bleu	£25.00

ARMAGNAC

Janneau 5yo	£8.10
-------------	-------

CALVADOS

Morin selection	£7.05
Morin 15yo	£15.25

TEQUILA

Omeca Altos Plata	£5.40
Olmeca Altos Reposado	£5.90

GRAPPA

Nonino Tradizione	£7.25
-------------------	-------

VODKA

Absolut	£5.70
Snow Queen	£6.25
Green Man Wildwood	£6.25
Sipsmith	£6.50
Black Cow	£6.85
Grey Goose/Orange	£7.65

RUM

Bacardi Ginger	£4.90
Lamb's Navy	£5.40
Havana Club 3yo	£5.45
Foursquare Spiced	£5.45
Havana Club 7yo	£6.00

LIQUEURS

Amaretto	£5.40
Baileys	£5.40

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenkinchie 12yo (Lowland)	£6.75
Glenfiddich 12yo (Speyside)	£7.00
Glenlivet Founder's Res (Speyside)	£7.00
Cardhu 12yo (Speyside)	£7.00
Royal Lochnagar 12yo (Highland)	£7.30
Singleton 12yo (Speyside)	£7.35
Glenmorangie 10yo (Highland)	£7.65
Highland Park 12yo (Island)	£7.65
Talisker 10yo (Island)	£7.80
Ardbeg 10yo (Islay)	£8.15
Aberfeldy 12yo (Highland)	£8.70
Craigellachie 13yo (Speyside)	£8.70
Laphroaig 10yo (Islay)	£8.85
Macallan Dbl Gold (Speyside)	£9.20
Dalwhinnie 15yo (Speyside)	£9.25
Caol Ila 12yo (Islay)	£9.80
Auchentoshan 3 Wd (Lowland)	£9.80
Lagavulin 16yo (Islay)	£10.85
Mortlach 'Rare Old' (Speyside)	£11.95
Oban 14yo (West Highland)	£15.20
Glenlivet 18yo (Speyside)	£16.10
Dalmore Cigar Malt (Highland)	£18.45

IRISH WHISKY

Jameson	£5.70
Bushmills Black Bush	£5.95
Bushmills Malt 10yo	£7.60

BOURBON AND RYE

Canadian Club	£5.95
Jack Daniels Tennessee	£6.50
Maker's Mark	£6.50
Woodford Reserve	£8.15

BLENDDED

Famous Grouse	£5.70
Dewar's White Label	£5.95
Chivas Regal 12yo	£6.20

COCKTAILS

£14.00

The Hurricane

Havana Club 3yo and Lamb's Navy rum, Passoã passion fruit liqueur with orange, pineapple and lemon juice.

The Amelia Earhart

Aviation American gin, Albury sparkling wine, lemon juice and rhubarb jam syrup.

1940

Tia Maria, fresh ginger and lime juice, topped up with ginger beer.

Flying Bourbon

Maker's Mark bourbon, red and dry Martini vermouths, Angostura and orange bitters.

111 Squadron

JJ Whitley vodka, Passoã passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit juice, lemon juice and a passionfruit garnish.

PJ

JJ Whitley vodka, Amaretto, Archer's peach liqueur, fresh orange juice, topped with tonic water.

Classic Beefeater or Snow Queen Martini

Your choice of gin or vodka with Noilly Prat, shaken or stirred, served with an olive or lemon twist as desired.

FRUIT BELLINIS

£14.50

Classic Peach Bellini

A beautiful combination of peach purée and sparkling prosecco.
The essence of satisfaction whether on the terrace or relaxing in the bar.

Strawberry Bellini

Strawberry purée and sparkling prosecco.
A deliciously fruity Bellini to enjoy pre or post dinner.

Raspberry Bellini

With the addition of refreshing raspberry purée combined
with sparkling prosecco to tantalise your taste buds.

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

£7.50

Woodcote Sunset

Passion fruit juice, cranberry juice, orange juice, lemon juice
and elderflower cordial.

Cinderella

Pineapple juice, orange juice, lemon juice and grenadine.

Shirley Temple

Ginger ale over ice topped up with a splash of grenadine
and finished with a Maraschino cherry garnish.

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

£14.50

Classic Champagne Cocktail

Martell VS Cognac and Angostura bitters topped up with
Forget-Brimont 1er Cru Champagne

Diamond Fizz

Beefeater gin, lemon juice and sugar syrup, topped up with
Forget-Brimont 1er Cru Champagne

RAF Fizz

Forget-Brimont 1er Cru rosé Champagne with white peach purée

Amazing Passion

Passoã passion fruit liqueur and grapefruit juice, topped up with
Forget-Brimont 1er Cru rosé Champagne

CHAMPAGNE

		125ML	BOTTLE
9	Forget-Brimont 1er Cru, Brut NV	£8.80	£48.00
20	Delamotte Brut, NV	£10.20	£55.10
13	Forget-Brimont 1er Cru, Rosé Brut NV	£10.70	£58.00

SPARKLING WINE

		125ML	BOTTLE
4113	Asolo Prosecco Superiore, Botter NV Veneto, Italy	£8.30	£41.60
4794	Albury Limited Release Cuvée NV Surrey Hills	£9.00	£48.90

HOMAGE TO GREAT GIN

Gordon's (37.5%) Triple distilled with a distinctive juniper flavour at 37.5%.	£5.20
Beefeater London Dry Gin (40%) Fresh, clean and crisp, with a subtle citrus fruit edge.	£5.30
Quarter Light (12%) A freshly light gin that has all the flavour and experience, just with a fraction of the alcohol.	£5.75
Bombay Sapphire (40.0%) Ten hand-selected botanicals from exotic locations around the world.	£5.95
Plymouth Premium (41.2%) The rich and smooth taste is the result of a balanced blend of seven botanicals.	£6.20
Tanqueray (43.1%) Made from four botanicals, a timeless recipe remains unchanged since 1830.	£6.50
Sipsmith (41.6%) Orange sherbet, rounded juniper warmth and fragrant grassy herbs.	£7.30
Hendrick's (41.4%) Fresh cucumber with juniper, oak, a touch more citrus and vanilla.	£7.80
Gin Mare (42.7%) Mediterranean gin with rosemary, thyme, basil and lots of zest.	£8.15
Aviation (American Gin) (42%) Spicy notes of cardamom and cinnamon with floral notes and a soft, lingering finish.	£8.25
Silent Pool (43.0%) This local gin has a violet, lavender and lime leaf nose with honey and pepper.	£8.30
Tanqueray No.10 (47.3%) Clean, spicy juniper, hints of Earl Grey tea and cardamom. Very citrus-rich.	£8.70

GOUPMET SANDWICHES

Toasted Lyburn Bun £12.45

Nordic-style cheese bun with Emmental cheese and smoked ham
(CA) (610 kcal)

Salt Beef Bagel £13.50

Dill pickles, grain mustard, sauerkraut and Emmental cheese
(CA) (520 kcal)

SALADS

Caesar Salad £12.45

Cos lettuce, anchovies, Parmesan, croutons and Caesar dressing
(CA) (478 Kcal)

Add chicken (611 kcal) £3.20

Roasted Free Range Chicken £17.15

Kale, avocado, toasted hazelnut, radish and blue cheese salad
with chilli dressing (CA) (555 kcal)

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Served on white, brown, granary, gluten free bread or artisan baguette

Egg and Watercress	£7.95
Mustard mayonnaise (CA) (659 kcal)	
Mature Cheddar Cheese	£7.95
Farmhouse chutney (CA) (608 kcal)	
Tuna and Red Onion	£9.10
Crisp iceberg lettuce and mayonnaise (CA) (695 kcal)	
Wiltshire Honey Roasted Ham	£11.40
Vine tomato and English mustard (CA) (674 kcal)	
Coronation Chicken	£11.95
Iceberg lettuce and coriander chutney (CA) (447 kcal)	
Streaky Bacon and Avocado	£12.45
Crisp iceberg lettuce and vine tomato (CA) (776 kcal)	
Roast Hereford Sirloin of Beef	£12.45
Watercress and horseradish sauce (CA) (647 kcal)	
Club Smoked Salmon	£12.45
Lemon and black pepper (CA) (608 kcal)	
Royal Greenland Prawns	£12.45
Marie Rose sauce and crisp iceberg lettuce (CA) (566 kcal)	
Cornish Crab	£13.00
A mix of fresh white and brown crab with cucumber and lemon mayonnaise (CA) (742 kcal)	

FRESH FROM THE BAKERY

Afternoon Tea Dessert Selection (CA, V) (407 kcal)	£10.35
Freshly Baked Citrus and Plain Scones Cornish clotted cream and English strawberry jam (CA, V) (612 kcal)	£5.45
Toasted Crumpets with Preserves (CA, V) (248 kcal)	£2.40
Toasted Teacake (CA, V) (264 kcal)	£4.15
Homemade Cake Selection (Please ask your server for the selection) (CA) (407 kcal)	£4.65
Dairy Ice Cream (3 scoops) (CA) (409 kcal)	£5.45

HOT BEVERAGES

TEA

English Breakfast	£2.70
Earl grey	£2.70
Selection of Herbal Teas	£2.70
Selection of Loose-Leaf Teas	£3.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.25

SYRUPS

Caramel, Hazelnut, Cinnamon	£1.00
Vanilla, Almond, Gingerbread	

COFFEE

Single espresso	£3.25
Double espresso	£3.80
Americano	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25
Caffè Latte	£3.25
Flat White	£3.80
Mocha	£3.80
Cafetière	£3.25
Cafetière for two	£6.55
Liqueur coffees	£8.30

Our coffee is sustainably sourced from a fair trade supplier, roasting small batches in Hampshire. We serve a range of decaffeinated teas and coffees, please ask a member of the team.

TEA SELECTION

Bai Mu Dan (White Peony Tea – China)

Refreshing and mellow. High in antioxidants and flavours of autumn fruits and chestnut.

Dragon Well (Green Tea – China)

One of the world's most famous and sought-after teas. Emerald infusion that tastes of sweet chestnuts.

Sencha Spring Time (Scented Green Tea – Japan)

A marvellous blend of Sencha green tea with natural flavourings from freeze dried strawberry, rosebuds, mallow and sunflower petals.

Temple of Heaven (Gunpowder Green Tea – China)

Hand-rolled leaves resembling gunpowder used by British warships, softer aroma and low bitterness.

Jasmine Pearls Imperial (Green Tea – China)

Soft and velvety, the pearls have a stronger jasmine scent and a superior, more refined taste.

Formosa (Oolong Tea – Taiwan)

Sourced from the Taiwanese Mountains, this tea has a rich complexity, light body with a flowery and spicy taste.

Himalayan Gold and Honey (Black Tea – Nepal)

An award winning rich malty tea, well balanced with a special honey sweetness.

Lady Winchester (Black Scented Tea – India, Sumatra)

For lovers of Lady Grey. Exquisite flavours of orange, grapefruit and bergamot.

Ceylon Special Ratnapura (Black Tea – Sri Lanka)

Highly aromatic and spicy fine pine needle shaped leaves with silvery tips. Similar to a mild and malty Assam.

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Chamomile and Lapsang Souchong Tea are also available in loose leaf.

AFTERNOON TEA

Full Afternoon Tea: £43.00 per person

With a 150ml glass of Club Champagne: £53.00 per person

SANDWICH SELECTION

Wiltshire ham with English mustard on granary bread (CA)

Cucumber, cream cheese and watercress on white bread (CA, V)

Club smoked salmon and prawn Mary Rose on a brioche bun (CA)

Coronation chicken stack on seeded bread (CA)

Free range egg and shiso cress on a brioche bun (CA, V)

SCONES

Citrus and plain scones, freshly baked in the Club's kitchen

Served with Cornish clotted cream and English strawberry jam (CA, V)

SWEET

Gâteau opéra (CA, V)

Passion fruit and lime macaron (CA, V)

Yuzu meringue tart (CA, V)

Pistachio and white chocolate choux (CA, V)

Served with your choice of tea

(2206 kcal per person)

Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day.

Afternoon Tea is served per person with unlimited refills for sandwiches, scones and teas.

(CA) contains allergens (V) vegetarian. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity please speak to a member of our team upon placing your order.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

CHILDREN'S AFTERNOON TEA

Children's Afternoon Tea: £17.65 per child

SANDWICH SELECTION

Free range egg mayonnaise on white bread (CA, V)
Wiltshire ham on white bread (CA)
Cream cheese and cucumber on white bread (CA, V)

SAVOURY

Carrot and pepper bites (CA, V)

SCONES

Sultana scone (CA, V)
with clotted cream and strawberry jam

SWEET

Raspberry Jammie Dodger (CA, V)
Millionaire shortbread (CA, V)
Fresh fruit lollipop (CA, V)

Served with a selection of fruit juices
Orange, pineapple, cranberry, passionfruit, apple, grapefruit



Woodcote Park, Wilmerhatch Lane,
Epsom, Surrey KT18 7EW